SWEDEN GP i ESKILSTUNA 12 NOVEMBER 2016

SKJUTLAG 1 KL.11.00

Startnr.

1003
1004
1005
1006
1010
1012
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1025
1027
1032
1033
1034
1038
1039
1041
1043
1044
1050
1053
1058
1059
1061
1066
1067
1068
1069

Forening

Aspas
Aspo

Aspo

Aspo

Aspo

Aspo
Bjorksta
Bjorksta
Bjorksta
Bjorksta
Bjorksta
Bjorksta
Bogsta

By
Delsbo/Bjuraker
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Fagersta
Fagersta
Faltjagarna
Gimo
Gullabo
Gunnebo
116 / Lv6
Ka2

Ka3
Kristinehamn

Lekvattnet-Torsby

Lima
Linkdping
Linkdping

Namn

Ake
Jonathan
Isak
John
Jonas
Elvis
Einar
Hakan
Axel
Ludwig
Oscar
Ragnar
Dennis
Niklas
Linus
Oskar
Christer
Karl
Felix

Alexander

Jorgen
Andreas
Albin
Rune
Jonatan
Arjun
Andreas
Emanuel
Albin

Christoffer

Jacob
Marcus

Stener
Ferding
Ferding
Hald
Lofgren
Rostlund
Nilsson
Persson
Strom
Wassman
Wassman
Wassman
Axelsson
Lindmark
Eriksson
Jansson
Johnsson
Olsson
Gafvert
Posl Hyvarinen
Persson
Jansson
Alexandersson
Andersson
Cederlow
Valishetty
Karlsson
Sdderlund
Johansson
Efraimsson
Asplund
Madsen

Klass

HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ
Sen
HJ
HJ
Sen
HJ
Sen
HJ
Sen
HJ
Sen
HJ
HJ
Sen
Sen
HJ
HJ
Sen
Sen
HJ
Sen
HJ
Sen
Sen
HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ
Sen

Licensnr.

916007
885985
885986
1468627
888241
1702076
f6dd-03
971764
961575
394790
1524073
543654
2372372
740518

2415144
936322
1227407
1018263
2122414
419211
561566
898254
556075
1848970
4356806
438993
1353051
972892
1528425
630951
493412

Betalat

JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA

JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA

JA

JA
JA

JA



1071
1072
1074
1077
1087
1088
1093
1094
1099
1100
1102
1103
1104
1106
1107
1108

1029
1031
1036

Ludvika
Ludvika
Ramselefors
Ramselefors

Skoga-Eksharad
Skoga-Eksharad

SOderala
Soderala
Tyreso
Uddevalla
Vaksala
Vaksala
Vaksala
Akarp
Aker-Lanna
Alem

Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna

Stefan

Alexander

Saul
Daniel
Christian
Hugo
Joar
Kevin
Anders
Martin
William
Fredrik
Mikael
Marcus
Kristoffer
Johannes

Moa
Elsa
Marina

Bengtsson
Larsson
Johansson
Wallberg
van Dijk
Zadewasser
Karlsson
Westberg
Henricsson
Sahlbring
Grydén
Larsson
Lundell
Ekdahl
Eriksson
Magnusson

Andersson
Henricsson
Wahlstedt

Sen
HJ
Sen
Sen
Sen
HJ
Sen
HJ
HJ
Sen
HJ
HJ
Sen
HJ
HJ
HJ

DJ
DJ
Dam

2666
fodd-03
731159
1644471
4184290
fodd-04
1664466
1975836
1596396
320906
958525
1552861
1579297
516070
2096896
524630

884437
fodd -02
1159113

JA
JA

JA
JA

JA
JA
JA

JA

JA

JA
JA
JA



SKJUTLAG 2 KL.13.00

Startnr.

1001
1002
1007
1008
1009
1011
1013
1014
1015
1023
1024
1026
1028
1030
1035
1037
1040

1042
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1051
1052
1054
1055
1056
1057
1060
1062
1063
1064

Forening

Anderstorp
Anderstorp
Aspo

Aspo

Aspo

Aspo

Aspo

Aspo
Axvall
Botkyrka
Botkyrka
By
Delsbo/Bjuraker
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Fagersta
Filipstad

GFS
Gullabo
Gullabo
Gullabo
Gullabo
Gullabo
Gallivare
Gallivare
Jonkdping
Ka2

Ka2

Ka2

Ka3
Kviberg
Kviberg
Kyrkas

Namn

Isabelle
Zandra
Angelina
Melina
Cecilia
Elin
Amanda
Caroline
Isabella
Lovisa
Ninosca
Moa
Sara
Mikaela
Karina
Kajsa
Emilia

Nina
Maria
Amanda
Johanna
Matilda
Gabriella
Emma
Linnea
Karin
Emelie
Sindhu
Mounika
Erica
Andrea
Lolo
Ebba

Johansson
Rosander
Igerus
Knutsson Millo
Lindberg
Persson
Skarner
Svensson
Erkki

Bjare
Olivares
Lindmark
Svensson
Arvidsson
Rodriguez
Fredriksson
Bedoire

Englund
Bondesson
Carlsson
Carlsson

Hjelm
Johansson
Fjallstrém
Ylipaa

Blom
Fagerstrom
Parthasarathy
Reddy Chandiri
Karlsson
Franzén Wallberg
Ramsing
Andersson

Klass

DJ
Dam
DJ
DJ
Dam
DJ
Dam
Dam
DJ
DJ
DJ
DJ
DJ
Dam
Dam
DJ
DJ

DJ
DJ
DJ
DJ
DJ
Dam
DJ
DJ
Dam
Dam
Dam
Dam
DJ
Dam
Dam
DJ

Licensnr.

1477759
1526113
1413503
fodd -03
888246
3825442
888208
888235
541315
1562238
2955370
944094
733405
290659
968116
2122462
1367215

2794840
1358970
fodd-02
736016
558470
1305700
948510
648525
808049
565568
4456536
4083277
450421
575384
574813
549789

Betalat
JA

JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA

JA
JA
JA

JA
JA
JA
JA

JA
JA
JA
JA
JA

JA
JA

JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA



1065
1070
1073
1075
1076
1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1089
1090
1091
1092
1095
1096
1097
1098
1101
1105
1109

Kyrkas Anna
Loos Fanny
Loderup Linnea
Ramselefors Lotten
Ramselefors Hilde
Rosersberg Silje

Sjuhdradsbygden  Maria
Sjuhéradsbygden  Louise
Skillingaryd Linnéa
Skoga-Eksharad Emma
Skoga-Ekshérad Lina
Skoga-Eksharad Malin

Skoga-Ekshérad Evelina
Skoga-Eksharad Tilde
Stenkumla Frida
Stenkumla Amanda
Strdmsund Natalie
Soderala Emilia
Sédermalm-Liljeh. Amanda
Soraby Sabina
Trollhattan Angelica
Trosa-Hélebo Emelie
Umea Helena
Virsbho Natahalie

Tyra

Martensson
Storm

Strid
Johansson
Karlsson

Oster-Forsberg

Knutsson
Nilsson
Svensson
Goransson
Persson
Stafas
Sundstrom
Sundstrom
Eriksson
Glansholm
Eliasson
Jonsson
GOransson
Fagerlund
Andersson
Hallén

Dreyer Perkiomaki

Hyytidinen
Levin

DJ
DJ
DJ
Dam
Dam
DJ
DJ
DJ
DJ
Dam
Dam
DJ
DJ
DJ
DJ
DJ
Dam
DJ
DJ
Dam
DJ
Dam
DJ
DJ
DJ

1411764
2215837
1644842
566584
1408355
1521160
1737104
572427
475067
1269123
1332694
1522895
fodd -03
fodd-04
464120

2111647
733575
739266
508191
318916
946505
1482512
1417131

JA
JA

JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA

JA

JA

JA

JA
JA



